July 2021
Product Data SheetDeltaV Distributed Control System
DeltaV™ Media Converters
	� Facilitates deployment of Electronic Marshalling
in the field
	� Supports both single-mode and multi-mode
fiber optic cable
	� Redundant power supply connections

at any time without notice.
DeltaV Media Converters
Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Dual Single Mode Media Converter Assembly, includes Dual Media Converter Carrier
and two 1-port Single Mode Media Converters.
VE6060
Dual Multi Mode Media Converter Assembly, includes Dual Media Converter Carrier
and two 1-port Multi Mode Media Converters.
VE6061
Dual 2-port SFP Media Converter Assembly, includes Dual Media Converter Carrier
and two 2-port SFP Media Converters.
VE6062*
*Only suitable for safe area installations. SFPs must be ordered separately and is not available directly from Emerson.
Spare Part Ordering Information
Description Model Number
Dual Media Converter Carrier KL1720X1-BA1
1-port Single Mode Media Converter KL1720X1-BB1
1-port Multi Mode Media Converter KL1720X1-BC1
2-Port SFP Media Converter KL1720X1-BD1*
*Only suitable for safe area installations. SFPs must be ordered separately and is not available directly from Emerson.